
Volleyball Box Score
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..60010 6.5.3 6 .1 1.000.889 8 .5 .25..6003 9.
3 Tadder, Abby 32.22722 14.563 11 .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 9.
5 Le, Ashley ...3333 1.0.3 1 .. .0001.000 7 .34 ....55919 9.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 11 .938.909 14 .13 .15..4626 11.L L L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.3 . 13 .889.842 3 .5 .81.2001 19.
10 Dood, Zoey 2..23113 5.013 4 .. .0001.000 5 .37 ....45917 2.
13 Dean, Kate 21.6258 8.013 6 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna 1..37837 20.563 20 34 .700.714 4 .1 .7..000. 14.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . .1 .000.500 . .. ....000. 2.
30 Wight, Becca 1.-.07713 1.523 1 .. 1.000.000 1 .1 .1..000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 103.311106 58.0163 49 610 .903.867 42 .97 .561.47446 75.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 8.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Old Dominion
Virginia

24 24 19

26 2526 3-0, 0-0

2-1, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

418 .378 18-25371 72%

414 .303 15-24332 62%

817 .250 12-20363 60%

Old Dominion
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Blankenship, Hailee 1..00023 8.563 6 .1 1.000.923 4 .5 .62.4002 13.
3 Belcher, Ashlynn ...0001 1.0.3 . .. .0001.000 9 .36 ..1.38914 11.
4 Maggi, Elisa ...11817 6.043 6 .. 1.000.000 1 .3 13..000. ..
9 Earle, Alexa ...000. 1.0.3 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 7.

10 Levick, Elisabeth ...3333 1.0.3 1 .1 .000.917 5 .39 ....33313 12.
11 Schelah, Emma .1.1437 3.013 2 .. .0001.000 1 .1 ....000. 3.
16 Munari, Alice ...00014 5.053 5 .2 1.000.800 4 .2 .37..5001 10.
19 Lowery, LeeAnne 32.10010 7.533 4 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
22 Conway, Myah 2..41724 12.013 11 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
23 Kilpatrick, Kate ...000. 2.0.3 . 13 .947.769 10 .19 .182.1583 13.L L L

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 63.15299 47.0203 35 17 .985.899 36 .105 1646.31433 69.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .161 17-25311 68%

816 .195 15-26412 57%

68 .074 11-24273 45%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 6.0

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 622          Time: 1:41
Referees: Robert Kyle, Susan Fleenor, Scott Warren, Richard
Vargas Jr.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 5 3 17

5122



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 30 Wight, Becca; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
ODU: 2 Blankenship, Hailee; 3 Belcher, Ashlynn; 11 Schelah, Emma; 16 Munari, Alice; 19 Lowery, LeeAnne; 22 Conway, Myah; libero 23 Kilpatrick, Kate.

0-1 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-1 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
1-2 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
3-2 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 23 Kilpatrick, Kate).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
3-3 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-3 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
3-3 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
3-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 16 Munari, Alice (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
3-5 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 16 Munari, Alice (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
4-5 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Error.
4-5 Substitution: 10 Levick, Elisabeth.
4-5 Substitution: 4 Maggi, Elisa.
4-6 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Service Error.
5-6 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Service Error.
5-7 [16 Munari, Alice]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
6-7 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
6-8 [11 Schelah, Emma]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-8 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 4 Maggi, Elisa (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
8-8 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Kill by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne.
8-9 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
9-9 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
9-10 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-10 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
10-11 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Service Error.
10-12 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (block by 3 Tadder, Abby).
11-12 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
12-12 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 16 Munari, Alice (from 2 Blankenship, Hailee).
12-13 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
13-13 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 11 Schelah, Emma (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
13-14 [16 Munari, Alice]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
13-15 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 8 Johnson, Kate).

Timeout Media
13-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
14-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 10 Levick, Elisabeth (from 16 Munari, Alice).
14-16 Substitution: 9 Earle, Alexa.
14-17 [9 Earle, Alexa]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
15-17 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Attack Error by 30 Wight, Becca (block by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne; 2 Blankenship, Hailee).
15-18 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Attack Error by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
15-19 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Old Dominion
16-19 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
16-20 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Attack Error by 16 Munari, Alice (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 30 Wight, Becca).
17-20 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
18-20 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Service Ace (14 Duprey, Elayna).
19-20 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Service Ace (14 Duprey, Elayna).

Timeout Virginia
19-21 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
19-22 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).

Timeout Old Dominion
20-22 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Error.
21-22 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
21-23 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
22-23 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
22-24 [16 Munari, Alice]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Old Dominion, score confirmed.
22-24 Substitution: 17 Velasquez, Heyli.



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

23-24 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Error.
Timeout Virginia

24-24 [9 Earle, Alexa]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
24-25 [9 Earle, Alexa]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
24-26 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).



Match Report - Set 1
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...0002 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 5 .2 .7..5001 3.
3 Tadder, Abby .1.3339 5.011 4 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 4.
5 Le, Ashley ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .11 ....6367 1.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 4 .4 .7..2501 2.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 1.000.714 2 .2 .4..5001 7.
10 Dood, Zoey ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .16 ....5008 2.
13 Dean, Kate 1..7504 3.5.1 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...50016 10.021 10 22 .600.600 1 .1 .3..000. 5.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.000 . .. ....000. 1.
30 Wight, Becca 1.-.3333 0.511 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.37837 20.043 18 27 .913.720 14 .36 .21..50018 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Old Dominion
Virginia

24 24 19

26 2526 3-0, 0-0

2-1, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

418 .378 18-25371 72%

414 .303 15-24332 62%

817 .250 12-20363 60%

Old Dominion
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Blankenship, Hailee 1.-.2229 1.531 1 .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .1..5001 3.
3 Belcher, Ashlynn ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .13 ....3084 4.
4 Maggi, Elisa ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. 1.000.000 . .1 .1..000. ..
9 Earle, Alexa ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 3.

10 Levick, Elisabeth ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .1 .000.800 2 .10 ....3003 5.
11 Schelah, Emma ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
16 Munari, Alice ..-.4005 1.031 1 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .13.1.0001 3.
19 Lowery, LeeAnne 1..6673 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
22 Conway, Myah ...4449 4.0.1 4 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
23 Kilpatrick, Kate ...000. 2.0.1 . .1 1.000.833 4 .6 .32.1671 6.L

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..16131 14.063 11 .2 1.000.920 13 .33 .182.30310 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .161 17-25311 68%

816 .195 15-26412 57%

68 .074 11-24273 45%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 622          Time: 1:41
Referees: Robert Kyle, Susan Fleenor, Scott Warren, Richard
Vargas Jr.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 5 3 17

5122



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 8 Johnson, Kate; 10 Dood, Zoey; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
ODU: 2 Blankenship, Hailee; 3 Belcher, Ashlynn; 11 Schelah, Emma; 16 Munari, Alice; 19 Lowery, LeeAnne; 22 Conway, Myah; libero 23 Kilpatrick, Kate.

0-1 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne (block by 3 Tadder, Abby).
1-1 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
2-1 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Service Ace (Team).
2-2 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
3-2 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 2 Blankenship, Hailee).
4-2 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 23 Kilpatrick, Kate).
4-3 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-3 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
5-3 Substitution: 10 Levick, Elisabeth.
5-3 Substitution: 4 Maggi, Elisa.
5-4 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna, block error by 4 Maggi, Elisa.
5-4 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
5-4 Substitution: 30 Wight, Becca.
5-5 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
5-6 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 11 Schelah, Emma (block by 13 Dean, Kate).
5-7 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 4 Maggi, Elisa (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
6-7 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 4 Maggi, Elisa (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
6-8 [16 Munari, Alice]  Service Error.
6-9 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
6-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Old Dominion
7-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 11 Schelah, Emma (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
7-11 [11 Schelah, Emma]  Kill by 5 Le, Ashley (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
7-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 4 Maggi, Elisa (block by 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby).
8-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
8-13 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
9-13 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Error.
9-14 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Attack Error by 16 Munari, Alice (from 23 Kilpatrick, Kate).
10-14 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
10-15 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Service Error.
11-15 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
12-15 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 4 Maggi, Elisa (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
12-16 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
13-16 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 4 Maggi, Elisa (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
14-16 [16 Munari, Alice]  Attack Error by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-17 [16 Munari, Alice]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-18 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
15-18 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
15-18 Substitution: 9 Earle, Alexa.
16-18 [9 Earle, Alexa]  Service Ace (14 Duprey, Elayna).
16-19 [9 Earle, Alexa]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
17-19 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
18-19 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Service Ace (6 Gomillion, Milan).
19-19 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne).

Timeout Virginia
19-20 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
19-21 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).

Timeout Old Dominion
19-22 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (23 Kilpatrick, Kate).
20-22 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
20-23 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Service Error.
21-23 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 16 Munari, Alice (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
22-23 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
22-24 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
22-24 Substitution: 17 Velasquez, Heyli.
23-24 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 22 Conway, Myah (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
24-24 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 4 Maggi, Elisa (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
24-25 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

24-26 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 16 Munari, Alice (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna).



Match Report - Set 2
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..6673 2.5.1 2 .. 1.0001.000 1 .2 .11..5001 3.
3 Tadder, Abby 11.4005 4.511 3 .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 3 .13 ....4626 6.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .7501.000 5 .4 .3..5002 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.833 1 .2 .21.000. 6.
10 Dood, Zoey ...0004 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 3 .10 ....5005 ..
13 Dean, Kate 111.0002 3.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna 1..30010 5.521 5 1. .5001.000 2 .. .1..000. 5.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
30 Wight, Becca ...0008 1.011 1 .. 1.000.000 . .1 .1..000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 42.30333 19.043 14 31 .857.962 15 .33 .181.42414 26.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Old Dominion
Virginia

24 24 19

26 2526 3-0, 0-0

2-1, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

418 .378 18-25371 72%

414 .303 15-24332 62%

817 .250 12-20363 60%

Old Dominion
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Blankenship, Hailee ...0005 2.011 1 .1 .000.750 . .2 ..1.5001 4.
3 Belcher, Ashlynn ...0001 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 5 .15 ..1.4006 4.
4 Maggi, Elisa ...2229 4.021 4 .. 1.000.000 1 .1 12..000. ..
9 Earle, Alexa ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 2.

10 Levick, Elisabeth ...0002 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .17 ....4718 5.
11 Schelah, Emma ...0002 1.011 1 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 1.
16 Munari, Alice ..-.2005 1.021 1 .1 1.000.667 1 .1 .15..000. 3.
19 Lowery, LeeAnne .1.0005 3.021 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
22 Conway, Myah ...58312 7.0.1 7 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Kilpatrick, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . 11 .875.800 6 .6 .7..1671 5.L

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals .1.19541 20.083 16 13 .960.875 14 .42 1243.38116 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .161 17-25311 68%

816 .195 15-26412 57%

68 .074 11-24273 45%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 622          Time: 1:41
Referees: Robert Kyle, Susan Fleenor, Scott Warren, Richard
Vargas Jr.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 5 3 17

5122



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 8 Johnson, Kate; 10 Dood, Zoey; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
ODU: 2 Blankenship, Hailee; 3 Belcher, Ashlynn; 11 Schelah, Emma; 16 Munari, Alice; 19 Lowery, LeeAnne; 22 Conway, Myah; libero 23 Kilpatrick, Kate.

1-0 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne; 22 Conway, Myah).
1-1 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Attack Error by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (block by 10 Dood, Zoey; 3 Tadder, Abby).
2-1 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
3-1 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Service Ace (8 Johnson, Kate).
4-1 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-1 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Attack Error by 10 Dood, Zoey.

Timeout Virginia
6-1 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
6-2 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-2 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (block by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne; 22 Conway, Myah).
7-3 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Service Error.
7-3 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
7-3 Substitution: 30 Wight, Becca.
8-3 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 16 Munari, Alice.
8-3 Substitution: 10 Levick, Elisabeth.
8-3 Substitution: 4 Maggi, Elisa.
8-4 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
8-5 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 4 Maggi, Elisa (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
8-6 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
9-6 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
9-7 [16 Munari, Alice]  Service Error.
9-8 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
9-9 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
9-10 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-10 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
10-11 [11 Schelah, Emma]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
10-12 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 10 Dood, Zoey).

Timeout Old Dominion
10-13 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 4 Maggi, Elisa (from 23 Kilpatrick, Kate).
11-13 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 4 Maggi, Elisa (from 10 Levick, Elisabeth).
11-14 [3 Belcher, Ashlynn]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
11-15 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
12-15 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
12-16 [2 Blankenship, Hailee]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
12-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 22 Conway, Myah (from 23 Kilpatrick, Kate).

Timeout Old Dominion
13-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 16 Munari, Alice (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
13-18 [23 Kilpatrick, Kate]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
14-18 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 16 Munari, Alice (from 3 Belcher, Ashlynn).
14-19 [10 Levick, Elisabeth]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
15-19 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
16-19 [16 Munari, Alice]  Kill by 2 Blankenship, Hailee (from 23 Kilpatrick, Kate).
17-19 [16 Munari, Alice]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (block by 11 Schelah, Emma).
17-20 [16 Munari, Alice]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
17-21 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.
18-21 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
18-21 Substitution: 9 Earle, Alexa.
19-21 [9 Earle, Alexa]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 19 Lowery, LeeAnne).
19-22 [9 Earle, Alexa]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
19-23 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
19-24 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey.
19-25 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey.

Old Dominion 0, Virginia 3



Match Report - Set 3
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...8005 4.0.1 4 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .7.1.0001 3.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..0008 5.041 4 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 3.
5 Le, Ashley ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .10 ....6006 2.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .5 .5..6003 6.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .6671.000 . .1 .2..000. 6.
10 Dood, Zoey 2..2867 4.011 3 .. .000.000 1 .11 ....3644 ..
13 Dean, Kate ...0002 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...27311 5.021 5 .2 1.000.500 1 .. .3..000. 4.
30 Wight, Becca ...0002 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..25036 19.083 17 12 .944.917 13 .28 .17..50014 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Old Dominion
Virginia

24 24 19

26 2526 3-0, 0-0

2-1, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

418 .378 18-25371 72%

414 .303 15-24332 62%

817 .250 12-20363 60%

Old Dominion
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Blankenship, Hailee ...2229 5.021 4 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .51.000. 6.
3 Belcher, Ashlynn ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .8 ....5004 3.
4 Maggi, Elisa ..-.1676 1.021 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
9 Earle, Alexa ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.

10 Levick, Elisabeth ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .12 ....1672 2.
11 Schelah, Emma .1.0003 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 1.
16 Munari, Alice ...7504 3.0.1 3 .1 1.000.750 1 .. .9..000. 4.
19 Lowery, LeeAnne 21-.5002 2.011 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
22 Conway, Myah 2.-.3333 1.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Kilpatrick, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 . .7 .8..1431 2.L

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 42.07427 13.063 8 .2 1.000.900 9 .30 .221.2337 20.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .161 17-25311 68%

816 .195 15-26412 57%

68 .074 11-24273 45%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 622          Time: 1:41
Referees: Robert Kyle, Susan Fleenor, Scott Warren, Richard
Vargas Jr.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 5 3 17

5122



Volleyball Summary By Set
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Old Dominion (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..60010 6.5.3 6 .1 8 ..3 0-0-2 . 5 . . 0-112-0-3 .4-0-5 2..
3 Tadder, Abby 32.22722 14.563 11 .. . ... 4-1-9 . . 1-0 . 1-1.3-1-5 0-24-4-8 ...
5 Le, Ashley ...3333 1.0.3 1 .. 7 ..19 0-0-1 . 1 . . .31-0-1 .0-0-1 3..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 11 14 ..6 . . 4 . . .5. .. 5.L L L .
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.3 . 13 3 .11 . . 2 . 1 .1. .. ...
10 Dood, Zoey 2..23113 5.013 4 .. 5 ..17 1-0-2 . 1 . . .30-0-4 0-23-1-7 1..
13 Dean, Kate 21.6258 8.013 6 .. . ... 3-0-4 . . 0-1 . 1-1.2-0-2 .1-1-2 ...
14 Duprey, Elayna 1..37837 20.563 20 34 4 ... 10-2-16 . 1 . . 0-125-2-10 .5-2-11 1..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . .1 . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
30 Wight, Becca 1.-.07713 1.523 1 .. 1 ... 0-1-3 . . 0-1 . ..1-1-8 .0-0-2 1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 103.311106 58.0163 49 610 42 .146 114 2.015 4.0.378 . .303 . 132.0 .250.

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

418 .378 18-25371 72%
414 .303 15-24332 62%
817 .250 12-20363 60%

Old Dominion Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .161 17-25311 68%
816 .195 15-26412 57%
68 .074 11-24273 45%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Old Dominion
Virginia

24 24 19
26 2526 8.0

6.02-1, 0-0
3-0, 0-0(3)

(0)

Old Dominion
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Blankenship, Hailee 1..00023 8.563 6 .1 4 .22 1-3-9 . 2 0-1 1 ..1-1-5 .4-2-9 21.
3 Belcher, Ashlynn ...0001 1.0.3 . .. 9 .114 . . 2 . 1 .50-0-1 .. 2..
4 Maggi, Elisa ...11817 6.043 6 .. 1 1.. 1-0-2 . . . . .14-2-9 .1-2-6 ...
9 Earle, Alexa ...000. 1.0.3 . .. . .1. . . . . 1 ... .. ...
10 Levick, Elisabeth ...3333 1.0.3 1 .1 5 ..13 1-0-1 . 2 . . ..0-0-2 .. 3..
11 Schelah, Emma .1.1437 3.013 2 .. 1 ... 1-0-2 . . . . .11-1-2 1-00-0-3 ...
16 Munari, Alice ...00014 5.053 5 .2 4 ..1 1-3-5 . 2 . . .11-2-5 .3-0-4 1..
19 Lowery, LeeAnne 32.10010 7.533 4 .. 1 ... 2-0-3 . . 0-1 . 1-0.2-2-5 1-20-1-2 1..
22 Conway, Myah 2..41724 12.013 11 .. 1 ... 4-0-9 . 1 . . ..7-0-12 0-20-1-3 ...
23 Kilpatrick, Kate ...000. 2.0.3 . 13 10 .23 . 2 4 . . .6. .. ..L L L .

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 63.15299 47.0203 35 17 36 1633 313 4.014 1.0.161 2 .195 1 91.0 .074.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 5 3 17

5122

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 622          Time: 1:41
Referees: Robert Kyle, Susan Fleenor, Scott Warren, Richard Vargas Jr.




